
Logboom - Woodinville - Maltby - Redmond 
36 miles 

 

 Mile Instruction  For 
 1 0.0  Depart Logboom Park going east on Burke-Gilman Trail. 5.0 mi 
 2 5.0 R Exit trail at Wilmot Gateway Park going east on NE 175th Street. 0.7 mi 
  5.7  Road curves and heads uphill as NE Woodinville Duvall Road. 0.8 mi 
  6.5 R NE North Woodinville Way. 0.6 mi 
 3 7.1 L 156th Avenue NE (becomes 75th Avenue NE). 2.2 mi 
  9.3  Road bends right and becomes 224th Street SE / Bostian Road. 1.4 mi 
  10.7 L Paradise Lake Road (cross SR-522). 0.1 mi 
  10.8 R Yew Way. 0.2 mi 
  11.0 L Maltby Road (SR-524). 0.3 mi 
 4 11.3  Maltby Cafe and Snoqualmie Gourmet Ice Cream - Rest Stop. 
  11.3  Return east on Maltby Road (SR-524). 0.3 mi 
  11.6 R Yew Way. 0.2 mi 
  11.8 L Paradise Lake Road (cross SR-522). 2.9 mi 
  14.7  Road becomes 197th Ave / 198th Street / 204th Ave going south. 1.9 mi 
 5 16.6 L Woodinville Duvall Road (NE 175th Street). 0.1 mi 
  16.7 R 204th Avenue NE and continue south as 203rd Place. 0.7 mi 
  17.4 R Mink Road NE. 1.0 mi 
  18.4 BL Bear Creek Road NE (becomes 132nd Street). 1.4 mi 
 6 19.8 L Avondale Road NE. 3.7 mi 
  23.5 L Redmond Town Center (cross to other side). 0.3 mi 
 7 23.8  Top Food Grocery - Rest Stop. 
  23.8 R Pick up Snoqualmie River Trail to Bothell. 12.2 mi  
 8 36.0  Return to Logboom Park.   
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